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NORTH OF ENGLAND PAIRS CHAMPIONSHIP

NAME NAMEPOSN
cuM ,r

SCORE .
CUM

o.o

MASTER POINTS
GREEN LOCAL

6
5
l+
Ar*
3
)x,+
EL
I'\.
a*
11'+
1f
l"+
lt,T
I
I
,:+
o+
t/a-

4
\
)-2-

G.

I

z
3

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
t2
13
74
15
15
1.7
18
1,9
20
zL
22
z3
2L
25
26
z7
z8
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
+7
48
49
50
51
52

B R SMITH
V A MARTINDALE
J C BENNEWORTH
J S MOOR
A HODKINSON
C COCKCROFT
MS M E ALSTON
J A MILLER
A R W HUGHES
T ROBINSON i
F N BRYDON
P LITTLEWOOD
P ACKERMAN '.

K E BALLANS
DRJAHPETRIE
MISS 5 E DUNSBY
MRS G E RAY
YMGAY
J CUSWORTH
A R BROSGILL
MRS C M KELLY
I PENDLEBURY
K PATTISON
P W LISLE
K CORNISH
MRS R McMAHON
A VANDERVELDE
J C ROBERTS
MRs J WHITEHEADu
MI55 M McCABE
B HIRST
MRS M ATKINSON
MRS P SOMERVILLE
R NEWMAN.HOLDEN
D M CHANNING
MISS E M HALL
T C JACOBS
I R RODGER
W ZAKAZEWSKI
A W MOORE
M HALLIWELL
MRS S R SYMONS
MRs I ILLINGWORTH
H GLICKMAN
F P BARLOW
MRS P CATCHPOLE
I R WINTERBURN
J GELLER
MRs J MASON
MRS J A SINGLETON
MRS H J HOBSON

J_A SMITH
,T tr ilA/:qLIAW

.W A MARCH

.J M KIMPTON

. S J PURVIS

. R G TTALES

. R TIORRISH

.l\t"C C RICH

. S\ KHADARoO

"G ] COHEN
,E BARLOW
.K W GREEN
.D C LITTLE
.G JEPSON
.D ACKERMAN
.M D CROOK
.J D COLLEY
. D WAXMAN
.5 J RAY
.D DAVIES
.R FORSHAW
. S E BARLOW
.MRS J MANNING
. D SMITH
.E NORD
.J McCOURT
. S DAVIES
.MRS J HANCOCK
.DR M RUSHTON
.F D BELL
.J G BRADLEY
.MRS P BARTON
.R SEMP
.J ATKINSON
.B SOMERVILLE
. B E ELLIS
.P E LANDON
.MRS E M lvltJIR
.G HOL5T
.M E RODGER
.K C PIPER
.A SIMPSON
.M MORRISON
.J BLOOMBERG
.B E SWANN
. S LEIGHTON
.S RAFFERTY
.MRS M B WIGLEY
.C R GRAY
.N MITRA
.P MASON
.MRS J PEARSON
.R GARTHWAITE
. M . ARDR*ON

A A T\trAhTTT

q 63,57
63.21
62.96
58.22
57.86
57.66
57.47
57.40
57.37
56.78-
56.54
56.53
s5.25
56.14
56.11
55.81
55.62
55.57

. 55.01t
54.38
54 .37
54. s5
54 - 35
54.30
54.13
54.10
s3.94
53.49
53.41
53.22
53.10
53. O7
52 .8_0
52.50
52.43
52.23
52.L7
51.46
51".2L
51.16
51. O3
51 . O1
50.92
50.78
50.71.
50.69 ^'r

50.47
50.38
50.01
49.9s
49.70

3to7.4
3089. I
3077 .7
2845.8
2828 .2
281.8 .2
2808.9
2805.7
2804.2
2775 .6
2763.8
2763.3
2749 -4
2744-3
27 42 ,8
2728.2
271,8.9
27t6.2
2690 .4
2658.3
2657.6
2656.7
2556.6
2654.3
2645.8
2644 .6
2636.5
2614 . B
26L4.6
2601. .6
2595.3
2594 .2
2580. 9
2566.3
2563.0
2553.2
2550.0
2515.3
2504.8
2500.9
zL94 . +
2493.5
2489.2
2482 . O
z.478.9
2477.6
2466.9
2462 .7
2444.7
2441..6
2429 . Z

3co
383
E6S
l+qr
53o
5-3\
tt{,S
ts&
rsl
r- 6)
s'lt
tb.l
s61
5't I

6stf
5(.1
5r+3
5,sl
533
trrtr
wqB
f,3o
6-\1*
hqs't+l\
I+sq
t+r+?-

Wf,T
IrO6
38qj\r
js+
336
al8'
Bot
x8.3
a6r
AuE,
Xjo
&_r?-
rq(
I\Y
r6-q
I H.a
tzq
\o6

8-q\r
53
36
rk

_ "z4z+,2__ - -49*59
)L't'| ) Aq nq,



54 J FARMER
55 J MIDDLETON
56 H M HENDERSON
57 W DIXON
58 W H BRLMBY
59 J R GIBSON
60 P H TREVANION
61 L H BEXLEY
62 D BROADHEAD
63 DRJBHOBSON
64 J PALKA
65 RAMALLISON
66 J R GERRARD
67 D WILSON
68 MRSJRWIENER
59 J H HARDING
70 B GRIFF]ES I

7T MRS J STEVENSON
72 A P DUTTA
73 E HALL
74 P H RANSOM
75 J P BATEMAN
76 E MILLINCHIP
77 R TAYLOR
78 S TRAVERS
7 9 DR D BOURNE 1T

80 L C BUTTERS
81 MRS J AYRE
82 MRS C SAMPSON
83 J BEALMONT
84 E ROBERTS
85 H E ASHELFORD
86 MRS H GREEN
A7 F JONES
88 D BERESFORD
89 MRSGHBOOCOCK
90 D S WATT
91. D ATKINSON
92 MRS I SHARFF
93 MRS J PEEVERS
94 M COLLINS
95 S P O'KELL
96 G A PINNEY
97 P EVANS
98 MRS D COOKE I

99 MRS J BRENNAN
1OO MISSTOGNIOT
101 B MJRDAY

.H DAVIS

.D BERESFORD

.N A DYKES

.H DANDO

.JT T NAYLOR

. E KNIGHT

.A ASHFORD

.J 5 HILL
,T McNIFF
.MRS 5 ELLAM
.M E&
. H,..C BARKER
. d, rar,r,ows
. Dt Hrtto
.R WIENER
. S J PAYNE
.A HURST
.DR M RUCK
.V JONES
.L CHOW
.J G SMITH
.S F BATEMAN
.F ASHWORTH
. S RUSH
.L HYMAN
.R J PAWSON
.R WILLIAMS
.E LATHAM
.MRS P EYRES
.D CLARKE
. B .ZIFF
,H DANIELS
,D GREEN
.J JONES
.D A WARD
.E KERROD
.A G KAY
.M SAMBROOK
.D M GOLD
.P R TEMPEST
.J SWIFT
.D MARSHALL
.M E LEAK
.L GOULD
.A COOKE
.A COOK
.MRS P HANDS
.C MURDAY

2405.1" 49.20
23e9.+ *p. oe
2394.O 48.98
2393.3 48.96

i z+11.6
241,0.L

49.34
49.31

2373.3
2371".5

48{ 55
48.52

2367 .3 48.43
'236s. t 48.39
2364.O 48. 35
2353.2 48.35
2343.8 47.95
2331.1 47.69
2328.5 &7 .64

' z3LA.2 47.43
2317 .9 47 .42
2307 .6 47 .21"
2307 .5 47 .2t
2301.6 47 .O9
2296.8 46 .99
2287 .5 46 .80
2282.9 46 .70
2282.3 46.69
22AO.4 46.55
2279.7 4a.a+
2276 .3
227 4 .2
2264.L 46.32
z23Z.7 45.68
2222.O 45 .45
2217.5 45.37
2206.3 45.14
220t.8 45.05
2La9 .8 44. B0
2LA6.O 44,72
21,48 "8 43.96
21,22 .9 43 . 43
2A7 L .1" 42 .37
2062.z 42.L9
2044.9 41 .84
20L3.3 41,.1.9
1996.5 40.84
1899.4 38.86
1848. O

1,796.1
37.81
36 .75

1,784.2 36.50
17s0.0 35.80

46.57
46 - 53

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I
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NATIONAL PAIRS REGTONAT. FTI\IAT. RRTSTOI, 16th APRrL 1989

POSN

L

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11"
t2
13
t4=
t4=
L6
t7
18
19

NAME .NAME CUM
SCORE

2446.6
" 2232 .2
2t 80 .1,
2L42 .4
21,41,.8
2LL8 -7
21,1,1. .5
z11.O.t
2108.8
21,O7 .5
2LO6.5
21,04.2
?LAL.6
2092.L
zo92 . t
2082 .4
2080.6
2A7t .4
2066.7
2065.3
2064.9
2053.9
2039.7
201,7 .O
2008 .2

._*\992.9
1992.8
L982.7
1969.1
1960.0
1956.0
1953.4
1950.8
t947.+
L945.7
1"926.2
L926.2
1925 .8
1915 . 3
1909.8
L907 .9
1893 . 4
1891.3
1890. 2
L887.6
1886.0
1885 . 7
1884.6
1884.0
1881.8
1880 . 9
1,872.8
4AA9 4

"CUM
20

64.28
59.62
58.23
57.22
57.21
56.59
56.40
56.36
56.32
56. 29
56.26
56.20
56.13
55.88
55.8-8
s5.62
s5.57
55.33
55.20
55.16
55.15
s4.86
54.48
53.87
53.64
53.23
53.23
52.96
52.59
52.35
52 .2+
52 .17
52.10
52.OL
51, .97
51.45
51.45
51.44
51.16
51. O1
50.96
50.57
50.52
50.49
50 .42
s0 " 37
50.37
50.34
50-32
50.26
50.24
50.02
AQ qN

MASTER POINTS
GREEN LOCAL

il

R HYDE
S MAURICE
G O'NEILL
B LESLIE
R BROWN
J D BAKER
G HARTLEY
MR. & IVIRS.
MRS L LOMBARD
MISS B MCELROY
I\4R. & PIRS.
M EDWARDS
RF DONATO
FJ PASSMORE
JD AI"IOS
MRS S YOUNG
MRS M CUMMINS
P COPPING
P CHANNACK
D LILLEY
MR. & MRS.
l,tR. & I\4RS.
N LAMBERT
M J HILL- JONES
R CAPEWELL
II4RS C MUELLER
L HEWSON
K KETMERE 

"DR CE GURR
I\,IRS V BEDTNGHA},I
W HEATON
MR. & I\4RS.
LADY B BAKER
SW THOMAS
A 9{HITE
I\4R. & MRS .

G DAVIS
R DUNN
D BANKS
DW BROOKS
MR & MRS
MISS S CODA
MISS H WRIGHT
MR LIGHTHILL
C KEEP
I\4RS J BARNES
L HASZ
PROF J P DAKIN
MRS L ODGERS
MISS M ROWLEDGE
K WILLIAMS
GP BROWN
M DfilI(IJl\trl

.G SMITH

.N GUTHRIE

. P GOLqENBALM

. J AMOS

. G I.[ EDWARDSON

.s p)aucHtERLoNrE

.MRS J PREDDY

. SLEE
TC JUNEMAN
.K COCKAYNE
. PD AUSTWICK
.R RILEY
.AJ PARKINSON
.G PICK
.M O'DRISCOLL
.D LOFTS
.WR CURTIS

,. . P BURTON
. R SMITH
.B RAVEN
.DL BARNES
.DA SHEPHERD
.B KTBBLE
.DR R E MOTT
.A PARKER
.G HORLEY
.M WHITTAKER
.G MACKAY
.D STONE
.MRS J CHIESA
.M ROBSON
. HEAL
.J SWAN
.MISS S DOWLING
.D STUBBTNGS
. BELL

,. C BAILEY
.D HORNBY
.D MATTOS
.WR COVILL
. APPLETON
.M CODA
,DN SPRIGGS
.MRS P ASHFORD
.M SIMPSON
.MRS C O'SHEA
.A MOZEALOUS
.D NASTASZCZUK
.MRS EM MONK
.MISS M RL'MBOLD
. S HAIGH
.AW WEARMOUTH

D DTT Er,?ETD

6 Boo
6 3aa-
,+. t+5y
Trt t+q63 sa-:ra?+ s3s
VYa- shl-
a"+ " fl+q
?- ts6
I 
j'+ 

s63
I kr Slo
lV- fSA
l"+ 6sq
\ ".t- 5-3Ll"+ s3l.!. eao
"+ 6jlL- 5++
L SA5
L so&

st{o
s0t
5(:9
irg6
r6&
NSO
l+?r-
l+l +
3q6
3'1tr
i60
?t+?*
3x*
306
&:fr
a_6i
&6\
a3+
ar6
\qk
rto
\6L
\t+
IM. \Otr
qo
\x
stt
x6
rg_

2L
22
23
24
z5
26
z7
z8
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36=
36=
38
39
40
41,
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
q,?-



53= MR. & MRS.
55 MRS RHODES*FISHER
56 J CRAMPTON
57 R RUSSELL
58 MRS EM DOWN
59 MRS D GILL_CAREY
60 P SIMMONDS
61 MRS B HOUSE
62 P ZIVANOVIC
63 MAJ G DENT
64 DW BEtL
65 MRS A HUMPHRIES
66 R FOX
67 B STEPHENSON
68 MRS E MAGGS
69 MRS J DAY
7'O MISS R LUCY
71, T BOWN
72 MISS PA LEE
73 G VAN GEYZEL
74 MR. & IvlRS.
75 CAPT P DAYMON
76 MISS M HILL
77 MRS AP BRITTAIN ,,

78 DE ARRAGHI
79 1.4R. & MRS .

80 MR. & IIIRS.
81 MRS L BAKER
82 I\,!RS D STEPHENS
83 WT OKE
84 R GARSIDE
85 MRs J MEAD-KING
86 N HEARSEY
87 MRS P MARBTS
88 MRS M BARfON
89 A F BOTTON
90 MR. & MRS:
91 MISS B JOHNSTON
92 M WIGNALI,.
93 MRS B RANDALL
94 J STEADMAN
95 MRS J MUSHENS
96 MRS M BARTON
97 JUSTIN GOLDBERG
98 MR. & MRS.
99 MR. & MRS.

1OO MRS T LEE

!
i-t.---1-E*sdE-tsE-

.ww scoTT

.T FISHER

.O LEIGH

.M SEAVER

.JRH PRIOLEAU

.J GREGORY

.}IRS J SQUIRES

.MRS GM SELLEY i

.C REES

.R PARKS

. D I4EMBREY

.x ilanroru

.T THOMPSON

.C COOPER

' .IVIRS I EVERS
.I"IRS K MENHINICK
.M BOOKER
.R CARTER
.N VERNON
.MRS C HUMPHREYS
. SEARS
.I"IRS R FREEMANTLE
.C B SENIOR
.M TRACY
.A BARNES
. BRAY
. CHAPMAN
.MRS I BROOM
.MISS S HURST
.R STEVENS
.A SPROSTON
.MRS M SYKES
.R COTLARD
.M KINNS
.t"lRS J McKENZIE
.B A ADCOCK
. SOCHANIK
.MRS D DOVE
.C FROHLICH
.MS A POLLOK
.P HOLLOWAY
.MRS K DASZKIEWICZ
.A GLASKIN
.JULIAN BROWN
. R MEAD
. I THOMAS
.MRS B HORSEMAN

1868.1
1.854.2
1851.3
1848 . 1
7847 .8
1,847 .2
1,846.7
7844.7

* 7839.7
1,81,6 .2
1811. O

1803.6
1-794.8
1.787 .3
1785.5
1778.8
1,777 .O
L775 .4
1,7 68 .9
L763.6
1,760.6
L7s2.O
1.7 48 .3
1,7 47 .7
1_7 43 .3
L733 .4
1_7 30 . 1,

1,726 .3
L723 .4
L721.7
1,702 ,2
1691.5
1690.2
1689.4
1589.2
1688.1
1566.6
t657.9
t633.2
1615 . 8
1595.4
1590.8
158s .6
1503.4
143s.8
L392 .6
1,278 -9

49.90
r 4q.52
' 49.45

49.36
49.35

'49. 34
49.32
49 .27
49.14
48.51
+8 .37
48.t7
47 .94
47.74
47.69
47 .53,
47.46
47.42
47 .25
47.L0
47 .02
46.79
46.70

. 46.68
46.56
46.30
46.2t
46.11,
46.03
45.99
45.46
45.18
45.14
45 .12
45 .1,2
45.09
44.51
44.28
43.62
43.16
42.61
42 .49
42 .35
40.15
38. 35
37.20
34.16

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I



MIDLANDS PATRS O'*O" T

AVERAGE =

POSN

72A

NAME
CL.IM

SCORE

,!
'tCUM

?6

16rh. ApRrL 1989.
I

NAME
MASTER PO]NTS
GREEN LOCAL

l1,rl2
t?hl;

(s
\aIt'7ls

\q

10
11

tZ
13
14
4tr

L6
L7
18
19
20
n4
aa

23
24
?tr

Z€t

27
ZB
,o
30
?4
a,
33
34
35
36=
36=
38
33
40
47
42
43
44

P BOWYER
H MELBOURNE
M SALLTS
E H NUNN
R MARTIN
R F PIERREPONT
G LINK
H TUTCHINGS
T DIXON
D MOIR
H R GOODW]N
B JENKINS
IVIR. & MRS.
G ROSSER
R C GALVIN
D GILBERTSON
R KEANE
R G BEECH
J BAXTER
1 RUSS.ELL
P BURLEY
G DELAFIELD
W M VOWLES
A N ODAMS
MRS E OVERTON
MRS M ROSS
M GEE
R. P MARSHALJ;
M R DEAKIN
J G GRIFFIi\I
MRs S LANE 1.

MRS P POXON
R THAWLEY
S,IRS J PARSdNS
M BRETT
A R COLEMAN
J GODDERIDGE
K A FORSYTH
R BENTLEY
T JONES
F LANCASTER
R J BURMAN
MRS G KEMP
J F BALDWIN

.P HARVEY

.T MARTIN

.M TERNFR

.c wARg

.R STUBBS

. M PfuRREPONT

. s wooD

.A COLLINGHAM

.tT FoLEY
I .:D MARSHALL

.;M JORDAN
..MRS B JENKINS
.G A MORRIS
.MS S J SPENCE
.MRs S GALVIN
.M GILBERTSON
.J S MORGAN

",/MRS M DASH
.", J KARRAN
.T MATHEWS
.K PERRY
.N FORWARD
.H B MORTON
.MRS I Y KRANTZ
,MRS E GRANGER
.E WHITE
"D GOODER
.R BARDSLEY
,T PAGE
.E BURSTON
.MRS J MORGAN
.P J BURTON
.R A FOSTER
.J BEELEY
,C DARLING
.D NOAKES
,,MRS A STOCKHAM
. E N WILDE
.MRS S HAYTACK
.B CARTWRIGHT
,DR. W MACKIE
.MRS H M WEDD
.MISS J STARSMORE
.IVIRS C BALDWIN

879.1
r 870. 5

853.8
4s

834.3
802.8
797.2
796.5
7&6.2
to+..L
779.A
766.1,
764.7
760.4
750.6
741,.5
740. 5
744.2
734.8
733.3

1 729.A
723 .2
722.O
716.8
708 "2
703.8
696 .9
689.3
688.4
686.9
678.2
672.3
666.2
660.1
659.5
659;2
659.0
659.0
655.0
653.1
636.8
636.0
634.4
591 . B
585.3

A4 i1[i

60.45
59.29
57.94
Rri ?tr

55.3tj
55.31_
54.60
54.45
54.10
53.20
53.10
52.81
52 "13
51" 49
st,+z
s1.40
5r_ . 03
50.92
50.63
C.r.r )a

_50.14
49.7A
49.18
48.88
48.40
47.87
47.81
47.7A
&7.LA
46.69
46.26
45.84
45"80
45.78
45.76
45.76
45.49
45.35
44 .2?.
44 :17
44.06
41.10
40.65

{
+
3|a-
3
76-
Lu9
0"
t ?'.r
l'lL
ltrrf
Io+

lQ,

|\0-
\+
8"t
B{',q(
r02-
rog
116
le3
r80
r 6?-
I i++
r&6
I O:r
9o
'lA
5-l+
g6
Itr



t
Eastern Cdunties Pairs 1989 Session 2

ill r. i- h gs-reia Po rnrrs L>s r u-g Be Dr Aecr c,455 r -n-1.\6/ 4/ gs
,,

OVERALL AV: 225d

PlaceTotal % Session Up/ Green Black Fair
Score Score Down points points

1 2840 62.94 147r" 3 6.00 30O Blackman W/Rawlins M

2 2742 60.77 1364 1 5.OO 383 Lamb B/Ion R
3 2725 60.39 1395 5 4.00 465 Duffy D/Harrison B
4 2658 58.91 t4O1 13 3.50 4gg Lucy Mrs M/Cherry Ms A
5 2645 58.62 1238 -4 3.00 531 Chawner M/Turner I
6 2605 57.73 1295 4 2.75 539 Philpott AJlBurtt LJ
7 2603 57.69 1269 0 2.5O 546 Leighton C.& M.
8 26A2 57.67 1480 44 2.25 554 Harlow HR/Barlay S
I 2566 56.87 1360 26 2 .0O 562 Pol 'lack M & S

1 O 2564 56 . 83 1 358 25 1 . 75 569 Bl ock N,/Roberts A
1 1 2559 56.72 I 198 -6 1 .50 577 Hi ndley PR/Markham t{
12 2541 56.32 13Og I 1.25 585 Sutcliffe JP & Mrs VJ
13 2538 56.25 1 180 -7 1.26 567 Mann JTlGlanowski J
14 2536 56.21 1434 45 1.00 575 Twyble M/May P
15 2525 55.96 1197 -6 1.00 558 Porter R & Mrs.JM
16 2516 55.76 1336 26 0.75 565 Dignen M/Griffiths DF
17 2513 55.70 1291 I 0.75 548 Curtis Mrs.il,/Sherman D
18 25OB 55.47 12OZ -7 0.50 556 Ladl ow MA,/ParsonB Mrs M

19 2496 55.32 1245 -1 O.5O 539 Barden P/Mestel J
20 2487 55.12 13OO 2A O.5O 521 Bardsley N/O'Gorman P

= 21 2477 54.90 1256 6 0.50 504 Hedson JDlMarshall A- 22 247
23 2471 54.77 1254 7 0.00 519 Smi th D,/Gaecoi gne Mrs. S
24 2468 54.70 1249 5 0.00 502 Eddy DA/Downes N
25 2458 54.48 1212 -6 O.0O 485 Boston DM/Robson Dr.G
26 245E 54.43 1289 19 O.OO 467 Pearson C/Kerkin R
27 2451 54.32 1331 26 O.OO 450 Amey R/Evane-Jonss E
28 2425 53.75 1210 3 O.OO 433 Kemp RlHaig-Tho*nas D
29 24Ag 53.39 1128 -15 O.0O 415 Smith Mrs.PM/Bond D
30 23gg 53. 15 1260 21 0. O0 398 Scott PE/Harper l,lrs. D
31 2391" 52.99 1355 46 O.0O 381 Rose RJ & t'lAgZ 2374 52.62 113O -12 0.OO 364 Taylor PR/Smith RL
33 2366 52.44 12OZ 13 O,OO 346 Turner JM,/Curtin l,trs.AE
34 2361 52.33 1136 -10 0.00 329 Lynn M/Proctor Mrs.E
35 2358 62,26 1090 -2A 0.00 312 Harris DR/Wjlliams JR
36 2342 51.91 1160 5 O.OO 294 Aepinall J & Mrs.J
37 234A 51.86 1079 -21 O.0O 277 Brown A/Buck Mrs.DO
38 2335 51.75 1186 10 0.OO 260 Moody G/Gobert J
39 2330 51.64 12'11 16 0.OO 242 Howey Rt"l/Phalp JM
4A 2326 51 .55 1033 -28 O. OO 225 iriai ns RW/Wi ggi ns i,l
41 2312 51.24 1138 2 O.0O 208 Sobey G a D
42 2295 50.86 1298 43 O.0O 190 Burden Mrs,HMlFair G
43 2292 50.80 1095 -5 0.00 173 Stairs BTL & Mrs.MP
44 2291 50.78 1197 18 O.OO 156 Murphy ME A/Kessler Dr K
45 2290 50.75 1251 31 0.OO 139 Upcott-Gi1'l l.lr.& Mrs.H
46 2287 50.69 1232 26 O.0O 121 Berg S/Robson M

47 ?281 50.55 1175 11 O.0O 104 Harrieon DJlJohannsson A
48 2275 60.42 11OS -4 O.OO 87 clanville EflJardine J
49 2272 50.35 1051 '22 0'OO 09 Powell-Davies M/Smith Dr MS

50 2257 50.02 868 -48 0.00 52 Blanchard Mrs.A/Y{allie Mrs.
51 2256 50.00 1047 -17 0.OO 35 Heward CY{/Bevan MrE.M



I
I

{2= 2249 "

52= 224}
54 ?.24855 2243
56 2240
57 2239
58 2238
59 2213
60 22A8
6r 22A4
62 2203
63 21 96
64 2185
65 2178
66 2174
67= 2157
67= 2157
69 21 55
70 21 53
7 1 2151
72 2137
73= 2123
73= 2123
75 2121
76 2111
77 2110
78 21A4
79 2098
80 2073

.s 81 2071
82 2063
83 2A24
94 2021
85 2018
86 2017
87 1998
88 1996
89 1 975
90 1971
91 1968
92 1962
93 1 961
94 1948
95 1921
96 1917
97 1 904
98 I 887
99 1867

100 1866
101 1864
toz 1859
103 1838
104 1825

49.84
49.84
49.82
49 .71
49.65
49.62
49.60
49. 05
48. 94
48.85
48.83
48.67
48.43
48.27
48. 18
47 .81
47 .81
47 .76
47.72
47 .67
47.36
47 .05
47. 05
47 .A1
46.79
46.76
46.63
46.50
45.94
45.90
45.72
44.86
44.79
44.73
44.70
44.28
44.24
43.77
43.68
49.62
43.48
43.48
43. 17
42.58
42.49
42.?A
41 .82
41 .38
41 .36
41.31
41 .20
40.74
40.45

1018
1220
1 128
1 136
1 181
955

1 168
1 165
1 108
1 175

977
1 005
1 104
965

1217
1 173
1 076
1016
943
999

1 039
1 179
1 043
972

1 054
1 145
1 062
1 075

851
1 089
1113
1 046
955

1 079
107 4

947
929

1 037
854
957

1 020
894
992
905

1 108
929
855
982
912
975
861
866
981

0. oo
0.00
o. o0
o. oo
o. oo
o.0b
o. o0
0, oo
o. o0
0. oo
0.00
o.00
o. oo
0.00
o.00
o. oo
0.00
0, oo
0. oo
o. o0
o. o0
0. oo
o. o0
0.00
o. oo
0. oo
0. oo
0. oo
o. o0
0.00
o, oo
0.00
0.00
o. oo
0.00
o. oo
0.00
0.00
0.00
0. oo
0. oo
0.00
0. oo
0. o0
o. oo
0. oo
0. oo
0. o0
o. o0
o. oCI
o. oo
o. oo
0. oo

BJ

-30
27
-1

2
1#

-44
I

15
o

18
-39 ?

-24 "'
-1

-33
26
19

'-4
-19
-37
-24
-11

23
-8

-27
-5
14
-3

2
-55

6
13

5
-15

14
11

-'i'4
-21

11

-34
-8

6
-26

-1
-I3

I
-8

-20
3

-6
o

-18
-13
-l

I Gupta Dr.P/Brunsch P
9 Hartwell Mrs.E/Shaw M
0 Caameron-hlaller Ms P,/Dobson J
0 Jordan KJlGee ED
0 Young J/Dyer'O
O Clifford J/Carrick B
0 Burton M/Anidjar-Romain A
0 Watson B/Kitajewski R
O Whittaker M/Darley K
0 M'arkwel I P,/Spence R
0 Bryant Mrs.EClLess N
O Bannister R/Stanley W

0 Orr-Ewing M/Clark Dr.J
O Caves AJ & MTE.SA
O Young R/Howee J
O Groee JR,/Jones Mrs. L
O Smith Me/Shiebert H
0 t{insor Mrs.R,/Raven A
0 Gordon I'lJ/Herring e
O Fowler Miss JM,/Cox JF,
O Rogers HVUCooper D
0 Starmer F/Towning B
O Keab'le BJ & Mrs.R
0 Tay'lor BE & Mrs.B
O Lakey D/Wi Iliams L
O Speneer PSlshine R
0 Broke Mrs.J,/Manning Miss L
0 Harrison JG/Hj 1 1 GNL
O Gottlieb P/Hutchinson Dr.G
O Davies B/Goalby B
0 Hastings P/Kay P
0 Oxton Mrs.T/Smerdon RG
O Hearth Mre M/Smi th Mrs l,l
0 Dyer Mrs.AM,/Brad'ley Mrs.DC
0 Humphries HN/Walker Mrs.MH
0 Hole RJ,/Cruickshank J
0 Bowran C/Murgatroyd J
0 Di ggi ns i,lrs. J/Gage D
0 Herber-Davies Mrs JlSamuele Mrs
0 O'Nei11 A/AbIey S
0 Mortlock D/RowIings G
0 Pozzati A/Shipley Ms.B
O Maclntyre AJlWalker M

O Haynes Dr.L/Thrower T
O Stone Mrs.J/Norris D
O Holdgate B,/Parker R
OParvinK&Mre,L
O Atkin JR/l,loff itt, Tt{
0 Bowran Mr & Mrs S
0 Jowett Mr.& Mre.C
0 Coles P/Pfister J
O Mart'in N/Smith K
0 Hogarth J/Yfarren P
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